
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1310104002005000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 13,608

CAMA #: 131 01 0 40 02 005 00 0 00
Sec: 1 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

COLT00037
COLTER, CHARLES H & JEAN A

    

Owner: COLTER, CHARLES H & JEAN A Legal: BEG 20 N & 25 E OF SW COR OF SE 1/4 TH N 235(S), SE 305
(S), S 225(S), W 315(S) TO POB LESS ROW

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 924445

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 938.56 938.56 1,877.12

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202408765-1 12/21/2020

0.00

12/21/2020

938.56

1 938.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

938.56

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202464829-1 05/05/2021

938.56 0.00

05/05/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

938.56

0.00

0.00

**********

938.56

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 938.56 938.56 0.00 1,877.12

938.56 0.00 938.56 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

9/5/2025 12:10:15 PM


