RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

9/5/2025 12:10:15 PM

Tax Unit ID: 351

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351

Value:

13,608

Parcel #: 1310104002005000

CAMA #: 131 01 0 40 02 005 00 0 00

191010 40 02 009 00 0 00

Sec: 1 **Twn:** 12

Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:

COLT00037

COLTER, CHARLES H & JEAN A

Owner: COLTER, CHARLES H & JEAN A

Legal: BEG 20 N & 25 E OF SW COR OF SE 1/4 TH N 235(S), SE 305

(S), S 225(S), W 315(S) TO POB LESS ROW

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2020	RL	924445

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	938.56	938.56	1,877.12
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202408765-1	12/21/2020	12/21/2020	1	938.56	0.00	0.00		Lockbox Payments	
	0.00	938.56		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import	
202464829-1	05/05/2021	05/05/2021	2	0.00	938.56	0.00	938.56	Lockbox Payments	
938.56	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import	
Grand Totals				938.56	938.56	0.00	1,877.12		
938.56	0.00	938.56		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00